
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

Letter

Date: 11/14/2008 Sheet    of
File: C:\User\..\MFORear.SchDoc Drawn By:

Vin1

2

Vout 3

GND

U2

78xx DS2

1
2

P6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

P3

D Connector 9

1
2
3

P4

DsubPower3contact

GND

P24V P15V

AGND

TP2 TP3

IN_1PPS

OUT_1PPS

GND

AGND
AGND

100u
C4

100u
C2

100n
C3

1
2
3

P1

DsubPower3contact

DS1

GND

STMS_extSTCK_ext

TMS_extTCK_ext
STDO_ext

TDO_ext

STDI_ext

TDI_ext

GND VCCAUX

1
3
5 6

4
2

7
9 10

8

P2

09 18 510 6323

TP4

TP5

MFO Rear Panel Adapter

DD080094

Max Factourovich
1 1

J2

BNC

J1

BNC

AGND

X1

X2

X3

10K

R1

20u
C1

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14
15 16
17 18
19 20
21 22
23 24
25 26
27 28
29 30
31 32
33 34
35 36
37 38
39 40

P5

Header 20X2

OUT_1PPS
IN_1PPS

AGND

AGND

XO_CTRL

GND

TXA TXB
RXA RXB

STMS_extSTCK_ext

TMS_extTCK_ext
STDO_ext

TDO_ext

STDI_ext

TDI_ext GND

VCCAUX

GND

GND

P12V

GND

TXA
TXB
RXA
RXB

XO_CTRL

GND

GND

TP1

P12V
1.3K

R2

1.3K
R3

2 1

B1

Bracket

GND

10
R4

100n
C5

H1 #4 screw, 3/8"

H3 #4 lock washer

H4 #4 lock washer

H5 #4 nut

H6 #4 nut

H2 #4 screw, 3/8"

U1 OCXO

H7 #4 screw, 1/4"

H8 #4 screw, 1/4"

U2_B heatsink

H9 #4 screw, 3/8"

H10 #4 lock washer

H11 #4 nut


